
26.07.2019

27369

PIC DEUTSCHLAND GmbH

964NDGC

106NMGO

 63784

 8234

130,00

Eber-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

BLUP:

Eigenleistung LTZ

RSD

778,00 g

6,30 mm

PIC 27369   -BO

MD

MFA

TTZ 1.131,00 g

94,70 mm

71,20 %

TZW MFA

TZW Vitalität

TZW FUA

TZW NLTZ  134

 118

 117

 103

Rasse: PIC 408 Profit+

469NHGBTätowier-Nr.:


